
30 April 2022 - 11:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TREASURY BRISBANE OPEN Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.36
(0:15.90)

1:35.46
(0:11.84)

1:23.62
(0:12.07)

1:11.55
(0:12.43)

0:59.12
(0:12.58)

0:46.54
(0:12.14)

0:34.40
(0:11.36)

0:34.40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MAJOR ARTIE 65.5 0:11.16 1:51.36 [1] 1:35.46 [1] 1:23.62 [1] 1:11.55 [1] 0:59.12 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:34.40

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.90) (0:11.84) (0:12.07) (0:12.43) (0:12.58) (0:12.14) (0:11.36)

2 1 STAR OF MICHELIN 66.1 0:10.98 1:51.38 [2] 1:35.08 [6] 1:23.01 [5] 1:10.95 [5] 0:58.50 [5] 0:45.94 [6] 0:33.95 [7] 0:33.95 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.30) (0:12.07) (0:12.06) (0:12.45) (0:12.56) (0:11.99) (0:11.31)

3 4 TREVELYAN 65.5 0:11.16 1:51.43 [3] 1:35.45 [2] 1:23.49 [2] 1:11.41 [2] 0:58.95 [2] 0:46.40 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:34.38 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.98) (0:11.96) (0:12.08) (0:12.46) (0:12.55) (0:12.02) (0:11.36)

4 3 OUR INTRIGUE 65.7 0:11.15 1:51.55 [4] 1:35.53 [3] 1:23.47 [3] 1:11.38 [3] 0:58.89 [3] 0:46.37 [3] 0:34.36 [4] 0:34.36 -1

Kerrin McEvoy 400m 400m (0:16.02) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:12.49) (0:12.52) (0:12.01) (0:11.33)

5 6 HONORABLE SPIRIT 65.6 0:11.14 1:51.67 [5] 1:35.58 [4] 1:23.47 [4] 1:11.34 [4] 0:58.85 [4] 0:46.40 [4] 0:34.40 [5] 0:34.40 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:16.09) (0:12.11) (0:12.13) (0:12.49) (0:12.45) (0:12.00) (0:11.33)

6 2 SMART METEOR 66.2 0:11.07 1:51.60 [6] 1:35.06 [7] 1:22.96 [7] 1:10.88 [7] 0:58.48 [7] 0:45.95 [7] 0:34.27 [6] 0:34.27 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.54) (0:12.10) (0:12.08) (0:12.40) (0:12.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.27)

7 9 PLEASED 65.0 0:11.30 1:53.53 [7] 1:37.24 [5] 1:25.12 [6] 1:13.05 [6] 1:00.60 [6] 0:48.14 [5] 0:36.36 [3] 0:36.36 +6

Brock Ryan 400m 600m (0:16.29) (0:12.12) (0:12.07) (0:12.45) (0:12.46) (0:11.78) (0:11.30)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (5), Brilliant Concept (7), Hostage Of War (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 11:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TREASURY BRISBANE OPEN Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.04
(0:11.16)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MAJOR ARTIE 65.5 0:11.16 0:23.04 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:51.36 0:34.40

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:11.88)

2 1 STAR OF MICHELIN 66.1 0:10.98 0:22.64 [7] 0:11.66 [5] 0.5L 0:33.95 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:10.98) (0:11.66)

3 4 TREVELYAN 65.5 0:11.16 0:23.02 [2] 0:11.86 [2] 1L 0:34.38 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:11.86)

4 3 OUR INTRIGUE 65.7 0:11.15 0:23.03 [4] 0:11.88 [4] 1.7L 0:34.36 -1

Kerrin McEvoy 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:11.88)

5 6 HONORABLE SPIRIT 65.6 0:11.14 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.93 [6] 1.9L 0:34.40 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:11.93)

6 2 SMART METEOR 66.2 0:11.07 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.93 [3] 2.1L 0:34.27 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.07) (0:11.93)

7 9 PLEASED 65.0 0:11.30 0:25.06 [3] 0:13.35 [7] 13.3L 0:36.36 +6

Brock Ryan 400m 600m (0:11.71) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (5), Brilliant Concept (7), Hostage Of War (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TREASURY BRISBANE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.92
(0:15.62)

1:35.30
(0:11.13)

1:24.17
(0:11.43)

1:12.74
(0:12.23)

1:00.51
(0:12.35)

0:48.16
(0:12.22)

0:35.94
(0:11.89)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 THREE WISE MEN 64.2 0:11.43 1:50.92 [1] 1:34.68 [8] 1:23.22 [8] 1:11.79 [8] 0:59.72 [8] 0:47.35 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:35.37

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:16.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:12.07) (0:12.37) (0:11.98) (0:11.67)

2 1 CASINO MONDIAL 65.6 0:11.29 1:51.24 [2] 1:35.55 [2] 1:24.26 [3] 1:12.76 [3] 1:00.58 [3] 0:48.20 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:35.98 -3

Wendy Peel 1600m 1600m (0:15.69) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:12.18) (0:12.38) (0:12.22) (0:11.81)

3 10 GO DARCY 67.7 0:11.03 1:51.30 [3] 1:35.48 [3] 1:24.45 [2] 1:12.96 [2] 1:00.74 [2] 0:48.38 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:36.24 +7

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:15.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.49) (0:12.22) (0:12.36) (0:12.14) (0:11.82)

4 7 VITESSE FRANCAIS 66.6 0:11.12 1:51.63 [4] 1:35.76 [4] 1:24.64 [4] 1:13.07 [4] 1:00.97 [4] 0:48.46 [4] 0:36.30 [4] 0:36.30 +7

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:15.87) (0:11.12) (0:11.57) (0:12.10) (0:12.51) (0:12.16) (0:11.73)

5 3 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 65.2 0:11.42 1:51.80 [5] 1:35.68 [7] 1:24.26 [7] 1:12.71 [7] 1:00.89 [5] 0:48.56 [5] 0:36.38 [5] 0:36.38 +5

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:16.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.55) (0:11.82) (0:12.33) (0:12.18) (0:11.91)

6 6 OCTAVIAN 64.5 0:11.51 1:51.85 [6] 1:35.47 [9] 1:23.96 [9] 1:12.42 [9] 1:00.52 [9] 0:48.21 [9] 0:36.22 [9] 0:36.22 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:16.38) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:12.31) (0:11.99) (0:11.84)

7 4 SAVVY LAD 66.4 0:11.28 1:51.90 [7] 1:35.85 [6] 1:24.57 [6] 1:13.04 [5] 1:00.90 [6] 0:48.53 [6] 0:36.45 [6] 0:36.45 -4

Brad Stewart 1600m 1600m (0:16.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:12.14) (0:12.37) (0:12.08) (0:11.91)

8 5 HE IS 66.2 0:11.32 1:51.84 [8] 1:35.91 [5] 1:24.59 [5] 1:12.97 [6] 1:00.79 [7] 0:48.41 [7] 0:36.39 [7] 0:36.39 +3

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:15.93) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:12.18) (0:12.38) (0:12.02) (0:11.78)

9 2 HOSTAGE OF WAR 66.8 0:11.13 1:52.35 [9] 1:36.73 [1] 1:25.60 [1] 1:14.17 [1] 1:01.94 [1] 0:49.59 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:37.37 +2

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1600m (0:15.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:12.23) (0:12.35) (0:12.22) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Command King (8), Roller Coaster (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TREASURY BRISBANE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.05
(0:11.83)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 THREE WISE MEN 64.2 0:11.43 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.20 [3] 1:50.92 0:35.37

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:11.50) (0:12.20)

2 1 CASINO MONDIAL 65.6 0:11.29 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.45 [4] 2L 0:35.98 -3

Wendy Peel 1600m 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.45)

3 10 GO DARCY 67.7 0:11.03 0:24.42 [2] 0:12.58 [2] 2.4L 0:36.24 +7

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.58)

4 7 VITESSE FRANCAIS 66.6 0:11.12 0:24.57 [3] 0:12.93 [1] 4.1L 0:36.30 +7

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:11.64) (0:12.93)

5 3 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 65.2 0:11.42 0:24.47 [7] 0:12.63 [8] 5.2L 0:36.38 +5

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.63)

6 6 OCTAVIAN 64.5 0:11.51 0:24.38 [9] 0:12.72 [7] 5.6L 0:36.22 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:11.66) (0:12.72)

7 4 SAVVY LAD 66.4 0:11.28 0:24.54 [8] 0:12.64 [9] 5.7L 0:36.45 -4

Brad Stewart 1600m 1600m (0:11.90) (0:12.64)

8 5 HE IS 66.2 0:11.32 0:24.61 [6] 0:12.80 [6] 5.8L 0:36.39 +3

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.80)

9 2 HOSTAGE OF WAR 66.8 0:11.13 0:25.48 [1] 0:13.39 [5] 8.6L 0:37.37 +2

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1600m (0:12.09) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Command King (8), Roller Coaster (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 12:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREASURY BRISBANE 3YO QUALITY HANDICAP - 1300m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.04
(0:07.87)

1:08.17
(0:10.91)

0:57.26
(0:11.03)

0:46.23
(0:11.45)

0:34.78
(0:11.22)

0:23.56
(0:11.31)

0:34.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MINSK MOMENT 69.5 0:10.95 1:16.04 [1] 1:07.85 [6] 0:56.67 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:34.36 [6] 0:23.12 [7] 0:34.36

Jim Byrne 1200m 1000m (0:08.19) (0:11.18) (0:10.95) (0:11.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.27)

2 2 RELEASE THE BEANS 68.7 0:11.00 1:16.10 [2] 1:08.16 [4] 0:56.90 [5] 0:45.90 [4] 0:34.54 [5] 0:23.34 [4] 0:34.54 +2

James Orman 1200m 1000m (0:07.94) (0:11.26) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.20) (0:11.26)

3 10 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 71.0 0:10.91 1:16.15 [3] 1:08.28 [2] 0:57.37 [1] 0:46.34 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:34.89 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:07.87) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.22) (0:11.31)

4 7 ZAVABOOM 69.8 0:10.92 1:16.38 [4] 1:08.18 [7] 0:57.04 [6] 0:46.12 [6] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.52 [6] 0:34.69 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1000m (0:08.20) (0:11.14) (0:10.92) (0:11.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.34)

5 11 BULLOO 68.1 0:10.89 1:16.40 [5] 1:08.13 [8] 0:56.77 [8] 0:45.88 [8] 0:34.69 [8] 0:23.44 [8] 0:34.69 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:08.27) (0:11.36) (0:10.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.28)

6 5 KIR ROYALE 68.7 0:11.02 1:16.87 [6] 1:09.00 [1] 0:57.83 [2] 0:46.81 [3] 0:35.44 [3] 0:24.19 [3] 0:35.44 +4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1000m (0:07.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.25) (0:11.34)

7 1 ROBODIRA 68.9 0:11.04 1:17.08 [7] 1:09.13 [5] 0:57.89 [4] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.57 [4] 0:24.24 [5] 0:35.57 +8

Kerrin McEvoy 1200m 1000m (0:07.95) (0:11.24) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.50)

8 9 OUR RED PLANET 68.3 0:10.97 1:17.08 [8] 1:08.59 [9] 0:57.26 [9] 0:46.29 [9] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.92 [9] 0:35.14 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1000m (0:08.49) (0:11.33) (0:10.97) (0:11.15) (0:11.22) (0:11.37)

9 8 READY FOR BETTER 69.4 0:10.91 1:17.31 [9] 1:09.42 [3] 0:58.25 [3] 0:47.34 [2] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.68 [2] 0:35.96 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:07.89) (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Cape Breton (3), Whitewater (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 12:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREASURY BRISBANE 3YO QUALITY HANDICAP - 1300m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MINSK MOMENT 69.5 0:10.95 0:11.85 [5] 1:16.04 0:34.36

Jim Byrne 1200m 1000m (0:11.85)

2 2 RELEASE THE BEANS 68.7 0:11.00 0:12.08 [2] 0.32L 0:34.54 +2

James Orman 1200m 1000m (0:12.08)

3 10 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 71.0 0:10.91 0:12.36 [1] 0.33L 0:34.89 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

4 7 ZAVABOOM 69.8 0:10.92 0:12.18 [6] 1.34L 0:34.69 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1000m (0:12.18)

5 11 BULLOO 68.1 0:10.89 0:12.16 [7] 0.11L 0:34.69 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.16)

6 5 KIR ROYALE 68.7 0:11.02 0:12.85 [2] 2.78L 0:35.44 +4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1000m (0:12.85)

7 1 ROBODIRA 68.9 0:11.04 0:12.74 [8] 1.22L 0:35.57 +8

Kerrin McEvoy 1200m 1000m (0:12.74)

8 9 OUR RED PLANET 68.3 0:10.97 0:12.55 [9] 0.01L 0:35.14 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1000m (0:12.55)

9 8 READY FOR BETTER 69.4 0:10.91 0:13.15 [4] 1.33L 0:35.96 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.15)

Scratched: Cape Breton (3), Whitewater (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TREASURY BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.93
(0:13.11)

1:21.82
(0:11.38)

1:10.44
(0:11.72)

0:58.72
(0:12.01)

0:46.71
(0:11.65)

0:35.06
(0:11.40)

0:23.66
(0:11.44)

0:35.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 GAVE US UP 68.5 0:11.38 1:34.93 [1] 1:21.82 [1] 1:10.44 [1] 0:58.72 [1] 0:46.71 [1] 0:35.06 [1] 0:23.65 [2] 0:35.06

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.11) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:11.65) (0:11.41) (0:11.43)

2 6 GENERAL DUBAI 67.2 0:11.28 1:35.16 [2] 1:21.60 [5] 1:10.30 [4] 0:58.60 [4] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.10 [4] 0:23.82 [4] 0:35.10 +6

James Orman 1400m 600m (0:13.56) (0:11.30) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.54)

2 11 TOP ORDER 66.6 0:11.29 1:35.18 [2] 1:21.27 [7] 1:09.82 [7] 0:58.11 [7] 0:46.21 [7] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.32 [7] 0:34.68 -2

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.36) (0:11.29)

4 10 LUNAKORN 69.8 0:11.24 1:35.43 [4] 1:21.68 [6] 1:10.44 [6] 0:58.72 [5] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.19 [6] 0:23.80 [5] 0:35.19 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.72) (0:11.98) (0:11.55) (0:11.39) (0:11.54)

5 9 FACTORY WARRIOR 67.7 0:11.36 1:35.59 [5] 1:22.40 [3] 1:11.04 [2] 0:59.30 [2] 0:47.31 [2] 0:35.68 [3] 0:24.32 [1] 0:35.68 +1

Leah Kilner 1400m 1400m (0:13.19) (0:11.36) (0:11.74) (0:11.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.36) (0:11.62)

5 2 WHAM 68.2 0:11.37 1:35.67 [5] 1:22.13 [4] 1:10.73 [5] 0:58.95 [6] 0:47.00 [5] 0:35.44 [5] 0:24.03 [6] 0:35.44 -2

Brad Stewart 1400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.78) (0:11.95) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:11.37)

7 8 ZOFFANY'S LAD 68.0 0:11.42 1:35.75 [7] 1:22.59 [2] 1:11.11 [3] 0:59.38 [3] 0:47.41 [3] 0:35.88 [2] 0:24.46 [3] 0:35.88 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 600m (0:13.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.42) (0:11.69)

8 4 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 65.9 0:11.26 1:35.89 [8] 1:21.93 [8] 1:10.47 [8] 0:58.73 [8] 0:46.79 [8] 0:35.20 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:35.20 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 600m (0:13.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Trevelyan (1), Honorable Spirit (3), Spencer (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TREASURY BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 GAVE US UP 68.5 0:11.38 0:12.22 [1] 1:35.52 0:35.06

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.22)

2 6 GENERAL DUBAI 67.2 0:11.28 0:12.28 [2] 2.8L 0:35.10 +6

James Orman 1400m 600m (0:12.28)

2 11 TOP ORDER 66.6 0:11.29 0:12.03 [6] 1.8L 0:34.68 -2

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:12.03)

4 10 LUNAKORN 69.8 0:11.24 0:12.26 [7] 3.1L 0:35.19 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.26)

5 9 FACTORY WARRIOR 67.7 0:11.36 0:12.70 [3] 3.7L 0:35.68 +1

Leah Kilner 1400m 1400m (0:12.70)

5 2 WHAM 68.2 0:11.37 0:12.66 [5] 5.1L 0:35.44 -2

Brad Stewart 1400m 400m (0:12.66)

7 8 ZOFFANY'S LAD 68.0 0:11.42 0:12.77 [4] 5.4L 0:35.88 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 600m (0:12.77)

8 4 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 65.9 0:11.26 0:12.50 [8] 5.4L 0:35.20 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 600m (0:12.50)

Scratched: Trevelyan (1), Honorable Spirit (3), Spencer (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 13:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: TREASURY BRISBANE DALRELLO STAKES - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.51
(0:13.02)

0:44.49
(0:10.54)

0:33.95
(0:11.07)

0:22.88
(0:10.81)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:33.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 EXO LADY 72.7 0:10.54 0:57.51 [1] 0:44.49 [1] 0:33.95 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0:57.51 0:33.95

Jim Byrne Finish 800m (0:13.02) (0:10.54) (0:11.07) (0:10.81) (0:12.07)

2 6 STEADY READY 73.0 0:10.59 0:57.53 [2] 0:44.38 [3] 0:33.79 [2] 0:22.84 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 0.3L 0:33.79 -3

Luke Tarrant Finish 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.59) (0:10.95) (0:10.89) (0:11.95)

3 9 PLYMSTOCK 71.2 0:10.70 0:57.70 [3] 0:44.09 [9] 0:33.39 [8] 0:22.53 [7] 0:11.78 [4] 1.4L 0:33.39 +1

Kerrin McEvoy 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.70) (0:10.86) (0:10.75) (0:11.78)

4 2 BRERETON 73.1 0:10.71 0:57.81 [4] 0:44.47 [5] 0:33.76 [5] 0:22.79 [5] 0:11.83 [5] 2.4L 0:33.76 -1

James Orman Finish 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.71) (0:10.97) (0:10.96) (0:11.83)

5 12 AL PAL'S GAL 72.3 0:10.70 0:57.92 [5] 0:44.87 [2] 0:34.17 [3] 0:23.09 [3] 0:12.18 [3] 2.5L 0:34.17 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.70) (0:11.08) (0:10.91) (0:12.18)

6 10 MINKS STAR 70.5 0:10.75 0:57.95 [6] 0:44.43 [8] 0:33.56 [9] 0:22.59 [10] 0:11.84 [9] 3.2L 0:33.56 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:13.52) (0:10.87) (0:10.97) (0:10.75) (0:11.84)

7 5 JEMELDI 71.8 0:10.71 0:58.12 [7] 0:44.43 [11] 0:33.72 [10] 0:22.92 [8] 0:12.08 [7] 3.5L 0:33.72 -1

Brad Stewart 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.71) (0:10.80) (0:10.84) (0:12.08)

8 1 MISHANI WARFARE 72.0 0:10.79 0:58.06 [8] 0:44.67 [6] 0:33.88 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.97 [8] 3.7L 0:33.88 +1

Boris Thornton Finish 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.79) (0:10.88) (0:11.03) (0:11.97)

9 4 HEROIC SON 70.5 0:10.71 0:58.18 [9] 0:44.32 [12] 0:33.40 [12] 0:22.69 [12] 0:11.85 [10] 4L 0:33.40 -1

Adin Thompson 800m 600m (0:13.86) (0:10.92) (0:10.71) (0:10.84) (0:11.85)

10 8 SOARING AMBITION 70.2 0:10.84 0:58.39 [10] 0:44.70 [10] 0:33.86 [11] 0:22.98 [11] 0:12.05 [11] 5.5L 0:33.86 +1

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.84) (0:10.88) (0:10.93) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Glamborgini (13), Chinny Boom (14), Midnight In Tokyo (15), Under The Covers (16), Honey Pot (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 13:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: TREASURY BRISBANE DALRELLO STAKES - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.51
(0:13.02)

0:44.49
(0:10.54)

0:33.95
(0:11.07)

0:22.88
(0:10.81)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:33.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MENARI MAGIC 72.1 0:10.86 0:58.53 [11] 0:45.10 [7] 0:34.24 [7] 0:23.32 [9] 0:12.15 [12] 5.6L 0:34.24 +5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.86) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:12.15)

12 3 PALAZZO SPIRIT 72.6 0:10.72 0:58.52 [12] 0:45.26 [4] 0:34.54 [4] 0:23.63 [4] 0:12.53 [6] 6.2L 0:34.54 +0

Ben Thompson Finish 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.72) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Glamborgini (13), Chinny Boom (14), Midnight In Tokyo (15), Under The Covers (16), Honey Pot (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 14:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: TREASURY BRISBANE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.79
(0:12.67)

0:57.12
(0:11.07)

0:46.05
(0:11.50)

0:34.55
(0:11.45)

0:23.10
(0:11.05)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 FUMIKO 69.3 0:10.93 1:09.79 [1] 0:56.28 [11] 0:45.16 [10] 0:33.61 [11] 0:22.44 [10] 0:11.51 [6] 1:10.36 0:33.61

Taylor Marshall 1000m 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.12) (0:11.55) (0:11.17) (0:10.93) (0:11.51)

1 14 ARENTEE 71.8 0:10.97 1:09.80 [1] 0:56.95 [3] 0:45.76 [3] 0:34.19 [4] 0:22.91 [4] 0:11.94 [3] 1:10.30 0:34.19 +5

Kerrin McEvoy Finish 400m (0:12.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:10.97) (0:11.94)

1 12 PARK AVENUE 70.1 0:10.96 1:09.83 [1] 0:56.72 [5] 0:45.69 [5] 0:34.19 [5] 0:23.01 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 1:10.43 0:34.19 -1

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:13.11) (0:11.03) (0:11.50) (0:11.18) (0:10.96) (0:12.05)

4 3 PALLADAS 73.2 0:11.02 1:10.18 [4] 0:57.11 [4] 0:46.09 [4] 0:34.63 [3] 0:23.26 [5] 0:12.05 [4] 2.8L 0:34.63 +6

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:11.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:12.05)

4 21 MAXCALEMMA 68.3 0:10.65 1:10.23 [4] 0:56.23 [15] 0:45.12 [15] 0:33.75 [14] 0:22.42 [15] 0:11.77 [10] 3.2L 0:33.75 +4

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:10.65) (0:11.77)

6 19 SEDUCTION QUEEN 68.5 0:10.96 1:10.34 [6] 0:56.83 [10] 0:45.70 [11] 0:34.08 [13] 0:22.81 [12] 0:11.85 [12] 3.6L 0:34.08 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.13) (0:11.62) (0:11.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.85)

6 13 GLORIOUS RUBY 73.2 0:11.05 1:10.38 [6] 0:57.71 [1] 0:46.64 [1] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.69 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 3.7L 0:35.14 +6

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:12.67) (0:11.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.05) (0:12.64)

8 6 PASCAL 71.7 0:11.09 1:10.50 [8] 0:57.34 [6] 0:46.25 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.38 [7] 0:12.27 [5] 4.1L 0:34.66 +3

Brock Ryan 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.11) (0:12.27)

8 18 TORUN 69.1 0:10.96 1:10.51 [8] 0:56.67 [14] 0:45.66 [13] 0:34.27 [12] 0:22.97 [13] 0:12.01 [14] 4.2L 0:34.27 +4

Brad Stewart 1000m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.30) (0:10.96) (0:12.01)

8 7 WHOZYADEELER 71.3 0:11.18 1:10.54 [8] 0:57.29 [8] 0:46.11 [8] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.43 [6] 0:12.23 [7] 4.9L 0:34.62 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:11.18) (0:11.49) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Kir Royale (16), Hamlet Von Snitzel (4), Dalaalaat (1), Kavak (2), Nimbostratus (10), Zoukina (11), Kudu (23), Our Fraulein (24)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 14:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: TREASURY BRISBANE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.79
(0:12.67)

0:57.12
(0:11.07)

0:46.05
(0:11.50)

0:34.55
(0:11.45)

0:23.10
(0:11.05)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

8 5 LOCH LOMOND 71.3 0:11.12 1:10.59 [8] 0:57.37 [7] 0:46.19 [7] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.33 [8] 0:12.21 [8] 5.1L 0:34.63 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:13.22) (0:11.18) (0:11.56) (0:11.30) (0:11.12) (0:12.21)

12 8 BAD BARISTA 70.0 0:11.15 1:10.63 [12] 0:57.35 [9] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.29 [9] 0:12.14 [13] 5.3L 0:34.66 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.28) (0:11.20) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.15) (0:12.14)

13 20 TITANIUM 67.9 0:10.80 1:10.80 [13] 0:56.61 [16] 0:45.50 [16] 0:34.17 [16] 0:22.94 [16] 0:12.14 [15] 5.8L 0:34.17 +0

Sam Weatherley 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.11) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:10.80) (0:12.14)

13 9 MAYBE THE BEST 68.6 0:11.03 1:10.88 [13] 0:57.28 [12] 0:46.23 [12] 0:34.77 [10] 0:23.50 [11] 0:12.47 [9] 6.6L 0:34.77 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.46) (0:11.27) (0:11.03) (0:12.47)

15 22 MISTER LARRABEE 68.1 0:11.07 1:10.96 [15] 0:57.19 [13] 0:46.02 [14] 0:34.47 [15] 0:23.18 [14] 0:12.11 [16] 7L 0:34.47 +3

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.17) (0:11.55) (0:11.29) (0:11.07) (0:12.11)

16 17 ONE SHY RUBY 73.7 0:11.01 1:11.19 [16] 0:58.36 [2] 0:47.35 [2] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.72 [11] 7.8L 0:35.86 +6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.83) (0:11.01) (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.58) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Kir Royale (16), Hamlet Von Snitzel (4), Dalaalaat (1), Kavak (2), Nimbostratus (10), Zoukina (11), Kudu (23), Our Fraulein (24)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 15:02

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TREASURY BRISBANE QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.11
(0:12.97)

1:22.14
(0:11.06)

1:11.08
(0:11.56)

0:59.52
(0:12.06)

0:47.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.00
(0:11.90)

0:23.10
(0:11.38)

0:35.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHARACTER 69.4 0:10.95 1:35.11 [1] 1:21.85 [6] 1:10.74 [7] 0:58.93 [7] 0:46.77 [6] 0:34.37 [6] 0:22.67 [7] 0:34.37

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:13.26) (0:11.11) (0:11.81) (0:12.16) (0:12.40) (0:11.70) (0:10.95)

2 4 DARK DESTROYER 67.6 0:10.83 1:35.35 [2] 1:21.64 [10] 1:10.28 [11] 0:58.58 [11] 0:46.41 [11] 0:34.02 [12] 0:22.47 [11] 0:34.02 -1

Sam Weatherley 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.36) (0:11.70) (0:12.17) (0:12.39) (0:11.55) (0:10.83)

3 12 ASHGROVE 69.6 0:11.12 1:35.79 [3] 1:22.75 [2] 1:11.63 [3] 0:59.84 [4] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.60 [3] 0:35.35 +4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.04) (0:11.12) (0:11.79) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:11.75) (0:11.49)

3 1 COASTWATCH 68.9 0:11.13 1:35.87 [3] 1:22.77 [3] 1:11.64 [5] 0:59.90 [5] 0:47.71 [5] 0:35.36 [5] 0:23.68 [3] 0:35.36 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.74) (0:12.19) (0:12.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.29)

5 7 SOUTHERN STOCK 67.2 0:11.13 1:35.98 [5] 1:21.98 [13] 1:10.75 [13] 0:59.09 [13] 0:46.89 [13] 0:34.67 [11] 0:22.96 [13] 0:34.67 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.66) (0:12.20) (0:12.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.13)

5 5 CAPE BRETON 67.7 0:10.94 1:36.00 [5] 1:22.27 [11] 1:11.11 [10] 0:59.45 [10] 0:47.22 [10] 0:34.83 [10] 0:23.13 [10] 0:34.83 +7

Luke Dittman 1400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:12.23) (0:12.39) (0:11.70) (0:10.94)

5 8 MENAZZI 68.2 0:11.16 1:36.08 [5] 1:22.64 [9] 1:11.48 [9] 0:59.73 [9] 0:47.45 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.40 [9] 0:35.07 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:12.28) (0:12.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.26)

8 3 BEND THE KNEE 68.6 0:11.21 1:36.17 [8] 1:23.03 [4] 1:11.82 [6] 1:00.04 [6] 0:47.74 [7] 0:35.34 [7] 0:23.80 [6] 0:35.34 +3

Kerrin McEvoy 1400m 1400m (0:13.14) (0:11.21) (0:11.78) (0:12.30) (0:12.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.43)

8 13 ANTONIO GIOVANNI 66.8 0:11.25 1:36.24 [8] 1:22.31 [12] 1:11.06 [12] 0:59.43 [12] 0:47.21 [12] 0:34.87 [13] 0:23.26 [12] 0:34.87 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.93) (0:11.25) (0:11.63) (0:12.22) (0:12.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.30)

10 6 RED WAVE 68.3 0:10.92 1:36.28 [10] 1:23.09 [5] 1:12.17 [2] 1:00.58 [3] 0:48.34 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.00 [5] 0:35.89 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.19) (0:10.92) (0:11.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Three Wise Men (11), Green Belt (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 15:02

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TREASURY BRISBANE QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.11
(0:12.97)

1:22.14
(0:11.06)

1:11.08
(0:11.56)

0:59.52
(0:12.06)

0:47.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.00
(0:11.90)

0:23.10
(0:11.38)

0:35.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

10 16 SEA RIPPLE 68.3 0:11.17 1:36.28 [10] 1:22.88 [8] 1:11.71 [8] 0:59.94 [8] 0:47.72 [8] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.61 [8] 0:35.33 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.40) (0:11.17) (0:11.77) (0:12.22) (0:12.39) (0:11.72) (0:11.36)

10 15 FESTIVAL DANCER 68.9 0:10.90 1:36.31 [10] 1:23.04 [7] 1:12.14 [4] 1:00.69 [2] 0:48.64 [2] 0:36.16 [2] 0:24.30 [2] 0:36.16 +9

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.27) (0:10.90) (0:11.45) (0:12.05) (0:12.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.65)

10 14 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 66.7 0:11.16 1:36.36 [10] 1:22.18 [14] 1:10.91 [14] 0:59.23 [14] 0:47.03 [14] 0:34.79 [14] 0:23.16 [14] 0:34.79 +12

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:12.20) (0:12.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.16)

14 9 WHITEWATER 70.5 0:11.06 1:36.51 [14] 1:23.54 [1] 1:12.48 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.86 [1] 0:36.40 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:36.40 +5

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.97) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Three Wise Men (11), Green Belt (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 15:02

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TREASURY BRISBANE QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHARACTER 69.4 0:10.95 0:11.72 [1] 1:35.80 0:34.37

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:11.72)

2 4 DARK DESTROYER 67.6 0:10.83 0:11.64 [6] 0.8L 0:34.02 -1

Sam Weatherley 400m 400m (0:11.64)

3 12 ASHGROVE 69.6 0:11.12 0:12.11 [5] 2.8L 0:35.35 +4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.11)

3 1 COASTWATCH 68.9 0:11.13 0:12.39 [2] 2.9L 0:35.36 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

5 7 SOUTHERN STOCK 67.2 0:11.13 0:11.83 [12] 3.8L 0:34.67 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:11.83)

5 5 CAPE BRETON 67.7 0:10.94 0:12.19 [8] 3.1L 0:34.83 +7

Luke Dittman 1400m 400m (0:12.19)

5 8 MENAZZI 68.2 0:11.16 0:12.14 [9] 4L 0:35.07 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:12.14)

8 3 BEND THE KNEE 68.6 0:11.21 0:12.37 [7] 5L 0:35.34 +3

Kerrin McEvoy 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

8 13 ANTONIO GIOVANNI 66.8 0:11.25 0:11.96 [13] 4.8L 0:34.87 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:11.96)

10 6 RED WAVE 68.3 0:10.92 0:12.31 [10] 4.9L 0:35.89 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.31)

Scratched: Three Wise Men (11), Green Belt (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 15:02

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: TREASURY BRISBANE QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

10 16 SEA RIPPLE 68.3 0:11.17 0:12.25 [11] 5.5L 0:35.33 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.25)

10 15 FESTIVAL DANCER 68.9 0:10.90 0:12.65 [4] 4.3L 0:36.16 +9

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

10 14 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 66.7 0:11.16 0:12.00 [14] 6L 0:34.79 +12

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 400m (0:12.00)

14 9 WHITEWATER 70.5 0:11.06 0:12.96 [3] 6.4L 0:36.40 +5

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Three Wise Men (11), Green Belt (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 15:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB VICTORY STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.61
(0:13.57)

0:56.04
(0:10.62)

0:45.42
(0:11.05)

0:34.37
(0:11.22)

0:23.15
(0:11.22)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COUNT DE RUPEE 70.0 0:10.87 1:09.61 [1] 0:55.76 [6] 0:44.73 [6] 0:33.67 [6] 0:22.65 [5] 0:11.78 [3] 1:09.61 0:33.67

Brock Ryan Finish 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.02) (0:10.87) (0:11.78)

2 7 SCALLOPINI 70.7 0:10.93 1:09.67 [2] 0:56.02 [4] 0:45.02 [4] 0:33.84 [5] 0:22.80 [3] 0:11.87 [2] 0.2L 0:33.84 +3

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.04) (0:10.93) (0:11.87)

3 12 JAMAEA 68.8 0:10.70 1:09.84 [3] 0:55.84 [8] 0:44.65 [9] 0:33.49 [9] 0:22.44 [9] 0:11.74 [7] 1.1L 0:33.49 +9

Kerrin McEvoy 1000m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:11.05) (0:10.70) (0:11.74)

4 11 STARTANTES 68.9 0:10.73 1:09.89 [4] 0:55.46 [11] 0:44.44 [11] 0:33.38 [10] 0:22.47 [10] 0:11.74 [8] 1.7L 0:33.38 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.06) (0:10.91) (0:10.73) (0:11.74)

5 3 ROTHFIRE 71.9 0:10.62 1:10.00 [5] 0:56.43 [1] 0:45.81 [1] 0:34.76 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 2.3L 0:34.76 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.22) (0:11.22) (0:12.32)

6 4 WILD PLANET 69.6 0:10.90 1:10.18 [6] 0:56.13 [9] 0:45.00 [8] 0:33.86 [8] 0:22.87 [8] 0:11.97 [9] 3.2L 0:33.86 +3

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.14) (0:10.99) (0:10.90) (0:11.97)

7 5 NICCANOVA 70.4 0:10.90 1:10.35 [7] 0:56.65 [5] 0:45.75 [3] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.47 [4] 0:12.27 [6] 4L 0:34.74 +6

Anthony Allen Finish 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.90) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:11.20) (0:12.27)

8 6 BALLER 70.1 0:11.00 1:10.43 [8] 0:56.85 [2] 0:45.77 [5] 0:34.62 [4] 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.47 [5] 4.9L 0:34.62 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.08) (0:11.15) (0:11.15) (0:11.00) (0:12.47)

9 10 RANCH HAND 69.7 0:11.02 1:10.61 [9] 0:56.35 [10] 0:45.22 [10] 0:34.02 [11] 0:22.96 [11] 0:11.94 [12] 5.4L 0:34.02 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.02) (0:11.94)

10 9 SHAQUERO 70.2 0:11.02 1:10.62 [10] 0:56.69 [7] 0:45.67 [7] 0:34.53 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:12.27 [10] 5.5L 0:34.53 +4

Luke Dittman 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:12.27)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 15:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB VICTORY STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.61
(0:13.57)

0:56.04
(0:10.62)

0:45.42
(0:11.05)

0:34.37
(0:11.22)

0:23.15
(0:11.22)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 VEGA ONE 67.6 0:10.92 1:10.62 [11] 0:56.18 [12] 0:45.00 [12] 0:33.87 [12] 0:22.95 [12] 0:12.01 [11] 5.9L 0:33.87 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 600m (0:14.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.13) (0:10.92) (0:10.94) (0:12.01)

12 8 IT'S ME 70.4 0:10.75 1:10.86 [12] 0:57.22 [3] 0:46.47 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:24.15 [2] 0:12.93 [4] 6.6L 0:35.44 +1

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.75) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.22) (0:12.93)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 16:20

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: TREASURY BRISBANE Class 6 Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.18
(0:13.53)

1:09.65
(0:11.00)

0:58.65
(0:11.74)

0:46.91
(0:11.74)

0:35.17
(0:11.60)

0:23.57
(0:11.63)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BULLFINCH 69.6 0:11.01 1:23.18 [1] 1:09.10 [8] 0:58.09 [7] 0:46.45 [6] 0:34.68 [6] 0:23.11 [7] 0:34.68

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.64) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.47)

2 15 AIDENSFIELD 72.7 0:11.00 1:23.56 [2] 1:10.03 [1] 0:59.03 [1] 0:47.22 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:35.45 +8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.81) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.56)

2 6 VENTURA OCEAN 69.4 0:11.11 1:23.59 [2] 1:09.73 [5] 0:58.62 [6] 0:46.78 [7] 0:35.06 [7] 0:23.64 [6] 0:35.06 +8

Andrew Mallyon Finish 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.84) (0:11.72) (0:11.42) (0:11.44)

4 3 AVOWAL 68.5 0:11.04 1:23.76 [4] 1:09.53 [10] 0:58.49 [9] 0:46.75 [8] 0:34.97 [9] 0:23.56 [8] 0:34.97 +5

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.04) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.34)

4 11 NEW ARRANGEMENT 68.0 0:11.13 1:23.86 [4] 1:09.43 [11] 0:58.30 [11] 0:46.55 [11] 0:34.92 [11] 0:23.60 [10] 0:34.92 +3

Kerrin McEvoy 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:11.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.32) (0:11.51)

6 4 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 68.3 0:11.11 1:23.89 [6] 1:09.39 [12] 0:58.28 [12] 0:46.47 [12] 0:34.68 [12] 0:23.34 [12] 0:34.68 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.11) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:11.34) (0:11.25)

7 7 ZAC ATTACK 70.1 0:11.06 1:24.23 [7] 1:10.54 [4] 0:59.48 [4] 0:47.76 [3] 0:35.96 [3] 0:24.34 [5] 0:35.96 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:11.06) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.81)

7 16 ZOUKINA 69.7 0:11.19 1:24.27 [7] 1:10.27 [7] 0:59.08 [8] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.55 [8] 0:24.05 [9] 0:35.55 +7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.86) (0:11.67) (0:11.50) (0:11.44)

7 14 PROMPT PRODIGY 67.6 0:11.19 1:24.29 [7] 1:10.10 [9] 0:58.91 [10] 0:47.06 [10] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.92 [11] 0:35.39 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.19) (0:11.85) (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.53)

10 2 STARVIRGO 71.7 0:10.98 1:24.96 [10] 1:11.40 [2] 1:00.42 [2] 0:48.69 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:25.35 [1] 0:36.95 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.56) (0:10.98) (0:11.73) (0:11.74) (0:11.60) (0:11.95)

Scratched: General Dubai (1), Go Wandji (5), Blondeau (8), Casino Seventeen (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 16:20

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: TREASURY BRISBANE Class 6 Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.18
(0:13.53)

1:09.65
(0:11.00)

0:58.65
(0:11.74)

0:46.91
(0:11.74)

0:35.17
(0:11.60)

0:23.57
(0:11.63)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

10 12 OUR REBEL 69.5 0:10.91 1:25.01 [10] 1:11.04 [6] 1:00.13 [5] 0:48.42 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:25.16 [3] 0:36.73 +9

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:10.91) (0:11.71) (0:11.69) (0:11.57) (0:11.90)

12 13 LASTING KISS 70.8 0:11.12 1:30.80 [12] 1:17.18 [3] 1:06.06 [3] 0:54.20 [5] 0:42.45 [5] 0:30.93 [4] 0:42.45 +11

Brock Ryan 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.86) (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:12.37)

Scratched: General Dubai (1), Go Wandji (5), Blondeau (8), Casino Seventeen (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 16:20

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: TREASURY BRISBANE Class 6 Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BULLFINCH 69.6 0:11.01 0:11.64 [4] 1:23.32 0:34.68

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.64)

2 15 AIDENSFIELD 72.7 0:11.00 0:12.32 [1] 1.7L 0:35.45 +8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

2 6 VENTURA OCEAN 69.4 0:11.11 0:12.20 [2] 1.7L 0:35.06 +8

Andrew Mallyon Finish 1200m (0:12.20)

4 3 AVOWAL 68.5 0:11.04 0:12.22 [3] 3.3L 0:34.97 +5

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

4 11 NEW ARRANGEMENT 68.0 0:11.13 0:12.09 [9] 3.7L 0:34.92 +3

Kerrin McEvoy 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

6 4 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 68.3 0:11.11 0:12.09 [10] 3.8L 0:34.68 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

7 7 ZAC ATTACK 70.1 0:11.06 0:12.53 [7] 5.1L 0:35.96 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

7 16 ZOUKINA 69.7 0:11.19 0:12.61 [6] 5.6L 0:35.55 +7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

7 14 PROMPT PRODIGY 67.6 0:11.19 0:12.39 [11] 6.1L 0:35.39 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

10 2 STARVIRGO 71.7 0:10.98 0:13.40 [5] 10L 0:36.95 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.40)

Scratched: General Dubai (1), Go Wandji (5), Blondeau (8), Casino Seventeen (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 April 2022 - 16:20

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: TREASURY BRISBANE Class 6 Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

10 12 OUR REBEL 69.5 0:10.91 0:13.26 [8] 10.4L 0:36.73 +9

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

12 13 LASTING KISS 70.8 0:11.12 0:18.56 [12] 44.5L 0:42.45 +11

Brock Ryan 1200m 1200m (0:18.56)

Scratched: General Dubai (1), Go Wandji (5), Blondeau (8), Casino Seventeen (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Mon 25 July 2022  10:10 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


